No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

Appl. No.

2415015653

2415002208

2415003506

2415020259

2415023362

2415001595

2415010801

2415013084
2415014740
2415023616

2415011361

2415011094

2415006900

2415011707

2415011922

2415022222

Name

Manpreet
Kaur

Gurwinder
Singh

Mukta Jain

Neetu
Bhandari

Shrutimadhu
Borgohain

Shivansh
Thakur

Yatin Singh

Anmol Singh
Vikram

Vikram Singh
Bansal

Rupinder Kaur

Kanishk

Yashika
Chaudhary

Shalinder
Singh

Parkash Kour

Ayush
Khundia

Father's
Name

Satham
Singh
Sarbjit
Singh
Adish Jain

Ram Singh
Bhandari
Juganta
Borgohain
Raghubir
Singh

Jai Parkash

Singh

Avtar Singh
Tara Chand
Jawahar Lal

Bansal

Darshan
Singh

Manphool
Singh

Ravinder
Chaudhary

Fakir Singh

Rajendra
Kumar

Manohar
Lal

DoB

29-11-2003

31-08-2000

05-01-2001

03-05-2003

17-03-2003

21-06-2003

28-11-2000

27-06-1999
05-09-1999
15-01-1993

04-12-1994

21-12-2002

04-05-2002

08-08-2003

03-03-2003

25-03-2002

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC
SC
GEN

SC

BC

GEN

SC

SC

SC

79.00

88.00

91.60

89.60

76.33

76.00

88.00

79.00
71.00
74.50

59.00

85.60

70.00

69.84

65.17

42.20

90.00

75.00

84.00

92.20

90.00

82.00

58.00

57.00
84.20
59.20

61.00

93.40

91.25

82.60

73.40

60.20

(o]1F:1)2
Marks
obt.

1747
1728
1520

55

1675

1569

1547
1863
1007

1374

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

M.A. (English) (Regional Center, Muktsar)
Department: P.U. Regional Centre - Muktsar

Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400
2400
2400
67
10

2400

2400

2400
2800
1600

2400

Sub.
Marks
obt.

360

228

332

Sub.
Marks
Total

600

435

500

(o]1F:1)2
Norm.
(2400)

1747
1728
1520
1970.149
1920

1675

1569

1547
1596.857
1510.5

1374

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

360
314.483

398.4

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

0 87.35
0 86.4
0 76

0 0

0 0
16.75 0

0 78.45
0 77.35
0 0

0 75.525
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Overall

Marks

2194.35

2128.883

1994.4

1970.149

1920

1691.75

1647.45

1624.35
1596.857
1586.025

1374

Remarks

Hold by Dept. Elective marks in updated of 4,5,6
semester BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. result waitage Hons. Wig: Rejected
PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate
not as per format given in the handbook of
information part ¢ p.49 NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Result Awaited BC -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved, Participation
National Integration Camp -Rejected: Not as per
university calendar rules,

Hold by Dept. result awaited Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Result awaited SC -Approved, RAS -
Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB
APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE
CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of the
prospectus . Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited SC -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Result waiting SC -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited



